
Date: June 27, 2022

Expiration Date July 1, 2022

P.I. Number: CP01.04.1013

Request No. O22.06.0119

Customer Details Ship To

Lead Time Delivery Term 

45-60 Days
CFR 

Bandar Abbas

Code Quantity (MT) Unit Price Amount

1001 50 1,190.00 $ 59,500.00 $

1002

1003

1004

1005

1006

1007

1008

59,500.00 $

8,750.00 $

68,250.00 $

Freight Type Payment Term

PRO FORMA INVOICE
Danesh Pajoohan Kardan Sanat
Unit 401, No 920, 

Sadeghi poor St, Sattarkhan St, Tehran, Iran

Tel: +98-21- 44 38 00 68

Fax: +98-21- 44 26 70 96

mojtabanezam@kardantrans.com

Name: Tehran University Jihad Name: Tehran University Jihad

Address: No. 118, Keshavarz Blvd, Tehran, IRAN Address: No. 118, Keshavarz Blvd, Tehran, IRAN

Phone: +98 21 88 96 34 10 Phone: +98 21 88 96 34 10

Email: - Email: -

Subtotal 

By Sea (Bulk)
50% Advance Payment

50% Before Shipment

Product Description

Hot Rolled Steel Strip - CT80 

2.8*600 mm

Manufacturer: BAO Steel

Note:

Freight Charge

Total

Sixty-eight thousand two hundred and fifty Dollars

on behalf of Kardan Sanat


